


GR Fall 2024
202410

Full Semester 8 Week
Session 1

8 Week
Session 2

Classes Begin Mon, Aug 26 Mon, Oct 21

Labor Day - No Classes Mon, Sep 2

Thanksgiving Break Wed, Nov 27 - Sun, Dec 1

Classes End Fri, Dec 13 Fri, Oct 18 Fri, Dec 13

Final Grades Due Tues, Dec 17 at noon

Final Grades Posted Fri, Dec 20

UG/ GR J-TERM 2025
202420

Full Term

Classes Begin Thur, Jan 2

Add/Drop Deadline
Audit Deadline

Fri, Jan 3

Last Day to Withdraw with a “W”
grade

Fri, Jan 17

Classes End Fri, Jan 24

Final Grades Due at 12:00 PM Tues, Jan 28

Final Grades Posted Fri, Jan 31

�*



SPRING 2025
202430

Full Semester 7 Week
Session 1

7 Week
Session 2

5 Week 10 Week

Classes Begin Mon, Jan 27 Mon, March 24 Mon, Apr 14 Mon, Jan 27

Add/Drop Deadline
Audit Deadline

Fri, Jan 31
****Note Session 1 courses must be added/dropped by Jan 26****

Deadline to Apply for May
Graduation

Fri, Jan 31

Last Day to Withdraw with a “W”
Grade

Fri, Apr 11 Fri, Feb 28 Fri, Apr 11 Fri, Feb 28

Midterm Grading Mon, Mar 3 -- -- -- --

Spring Break Sat, Mar 15 - Sun, Mar 23

Easter Break Fri, Apr 18 - Mon, Apr 21

Advisement Wed, Apr 2 and Tues, Apr 8

Fall 2025 Registration Time Tickets Issued in Knightline for April 3-10

Classes End Fri, May 9 Fri, Mar 14 Fri, May 9 Fri, May 16 Fri, Apr 11

Final Exams Mon, May 12 - Fri,
May 16

-- -- -- --

Commencement Sun, May 18

Final Grades Due at 12:00 PM Tues, May 20

Final Grades Posted Fri, May 23



GR SPRING 2025
202430

Full Semester 8 Week
Session 1

8 Week
Session 2

Classes Begin Mon, Jan 27 Mon, Mar 24

Easter Break Fri, Apr 18 - Mon, Apr 21

Classes End Fri, May 16 Fri, Mar 21 Fri, May 16

Final Grades Due at 12:00 PM Tues, May 20 Tues, Mar 25 Tues, May 20

Commencement Sun, May 18

Final Grades Posted Fri, May 23




